Zaterdag 30 augustus 2025 Dressuur
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Dressuur
8:30:00
8:40:00
8:50:00
9:00:00
9:10:00
9:20:00
9:30:00
9:40:00
9:50:00

10:00:00
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10:20:00

10:30:00
10:40:00
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16:30:00
16:40:00

8:35:00

8:45:00

8:55:00

9:05:00
9:15:00
9:25:00
9:35:00
9:45:00
9:55:00
10:05:00
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Wagennr.
4462
4560
4911

4477
4821
1333
2010
1064

5026
4787

1372
4595
1324
3454

944
4201
1743

7231

602
3845

9001
1742
2045
2175

3073

9002
7555
5048

164
101
9003

7074

4231
3842
2154

3910
5187
4522

Naam

Joris Lauwers (HC)
Jeanine Benschop
Liza Beekhuiszen

Jordy Reuvers

Lysanne Goedkoop
Chantal Vermerris
Melanie Klompenmaker
Janneke Den Hartog

Peter Willems
Gerrit van Gessel

Frank sr Bos (HC)
Ferdy Melsen

Anton Molendijk

Jack Van de Pas
Theo Raaymakers
Frank Brakenhoff (HC)
Mandy Van Delft (HC)

Lonneke van den Eijnden
(HC)

Christiaan Provoost
Marleen van Straaten

Sander Moens (BEL)
Wybe Kramer

Harrie Van Hoof
Rudi Haepers

Sandra Derksen

Janelle Marshall (AUS)
(HC)

Saskia van Heesch (Niek)
Johan Belién (HC)

Jacco Van 't Westende
Piet De Ronde
Andreas Wintgens (GER)

Michiel Klep
Ivo Swinkels (JP)
Janneke Lauwerijssen (HC)

Lonneke van den Eijnden
(JP)

Chantal Verstraeten (HC)
Maud Smedts (JP)

Lisanne van Meerten (HC)
Chantal van Dommelen
Carlijn Bouwers

Klasse

Klasse M Enkelspan Pony HC
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony

Klasse M Enkelspan Pony
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony
Klasse M Enkelspan Pony

Klasse L Vierspan Paarden
Klasse L Vierspan Pony

Klasse M Vierspan Paarden HC
Klasse M Tweespan Paarden
Klasse M Tweespan Pony
Klasse M Tweespan Pony
Klasse M Tweespan Pony
Klasse M Tweespan Pony HC
Klasse M Tweespan Pony HC

Klasse M Tweespan Pony HC

Klasse Z Enkelspan Paarden
Klasse Z Enkelspan Paarden

Klasse Z Tweespan Paarden
Klasse Z Tweespan Paarden
Klasse Z Tweespan Paarden
Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden

Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden

Klasse Z Enkelspan Pony HC
Klasse M Enkelspan Paarden
Klasse L Vierspan Pony HC

Klasse M Vierspan Pony

Klasse Z Vierspan Paarden
Klasse Z Vierspan Paarden

Klasse L Tweespan Paarden

HC Namen pony's/paarden

Ja

Ja

Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Impuls Jonge Ponyrubriek Tweespan Ja

Klasse BB Enkelspan Paarden HC

Ja

Impuls Jonge Ponyrubriek Tweespan Ja

Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden HC

Ja

Impuls Jonge Ponyrubriek Enkelspan Ja

Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden HC

Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden

Ja

Moorstreet Jagger, , , , ,

Wats App van Blommerschot, , , , ,

Rans Coca Cola, , , , ,

Boy, ,,,,
Milford Fair Harvest Moon, , , , ,

Sunshine, , , , ,

Ditisem, Apollo, Katrien, Liesje, ,
Bas, Rocky, Bink, Nikky, ,

Alpha, Moos, Nando, Nero van
Jonkershof, ,

lllusionist, Lobke, Lord Arie, , ,
Dirk, Rotgers Camil, , , ,

Lisa, Cornet, , , ,

Duco, Dex, , , ,

Mr. Jack, Mr. Jimmy, , , ,

Indy, Fay, , , ,

Dinky, Guus, Kattenestst Star, , ,

Chico, , , , ,
Mavino, , , , ,

Maestoso XXVVII-1,
Maestoso-Rudas, , , ,

Sparrow, Macallen, , , ,
Kingston, Pickwick, , , ,
K'Yvo De Pont Quatre, , , , ,

Baco, , , , ,

Dirk, Teun, Mick, Evi's Angelina, ,

Bwana Kidogo, Frits, Josje, Niels, ,

Celtic, Comedyant, Fadet, Joris, ,

Olivia, Felix, , , ,

Joker Magic, Spirit, , , ,
Pablo, ,, , ,
Bic Mac, , , , ,

Orlando, , , , ,
Michiko Tandhof, , , , ,
Q.,,,,

Versie: 28-8-2025 22:41:45

Sp.breedte
128
128
140

140
128
140
128
128

128
128

160
150
128
128
128
128
128

140

140
140

150
150
150
140

128

140
140
128

140
160
160

128
128
128

140
128
128

140
128
128



Zaterdag 30 augustus 2025 Dressuur

Dressuur
11 10:15:00
12 10:25:00
13 10:35:00
14 10:45:00
15 10:55:00
16 11:05:00
17 11:15:.00
18 11:25:00
19 11:35:00
20 11:45:00

21 11:55:00
22 12:05:00
23 12:15:00
24 12:25:00
25 12:35:00
26 12:45:00
27 12:55:00
28 13:05:00
29 13:15:00
30 13:25:00
31 13:35:.00
32 13:45:00
33 13:55:00

34 14:05:00
35 14:15:00
36 14:25:00
37 14:35:.00
38 14:45:00
39 14:55:00
40 15:05:00

41 15:15:00
42 15:25:00
43 15:35:00
44 15:45:00
45 15:55:00
46 16:05:00
47 16:15:00
48 16:25:00
49 16:35:00
50 16:45:00

Ring

Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2

Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2

Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2

Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2
Ring 2

Wagennr.

5357
74
4962
3067
3984
5106
3560
555
5080

5081
4020

4558
3232
5152
5099

4915
3743

-

4643

5075
4817

5149
4375
5261
4490

Naam

David Tant

Michiel Klep (HC)

lise Kuenen

Henriette Van Zetten
Leonie Van den Berg
Ruben Ouwendijk

Kees Vorstenbosch (JP)

Saskia van Heesch (Donna)

Freek van 't Westende

Miranda Steenblok - van 't
Westende

Eric Eijpelaer

Martijn Abers
Guido Herwig
Joeri van Hulle
Leon van Rooijen

Marisa van der Ende -
Alsemgeest

Christ van Dongen
Cees van der Heijden
Sanne Verhofstad (HC)

Christof Aerts
Erik Verloo

Marleen Van Vendeloo
Margriet van der Goot
Ad Van Beek
Annemiek Castelijns
Riny Winters (HC)

Klasse HC Namen pony's/paarden Sp.breedte
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden OmarWw,,,,, 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden HC Ja LlLapaz,,,,, 140
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden Baukje, , , , , 140
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden Wiona, , , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden Ladonna, ,,,, 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden Jan,,,,, 128
Impuls Jonge Ponyrubriek Tweespan Ja Teuntje, Stougjeshoeve Jackson, , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Paarden Karya Donna, , , , , 140
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Eclipse Bentley, , , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Lotje, , ,, , 128
Klasse L Tweespan Paarden Rumble, Strana, , , , 128
Klasse L Tweespan Paarden Hirona, Hexels Jack, , , , 150
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Pluton, , , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Painted Delcado, , , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Voswijck's Oreo, , , , , 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Kavline, , , ,, 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony Fellend Santana, , , , , 128
Klasse BB Enkelspan Paarden NB,,,,, 128
Klasse L Enkelspan Pony HC Ja Naijboullah, , ,,, 128
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Catweazle, Bootsy, Otti, , , 140
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Jaxx, Simson, , , , 128
Singels Chico, Brugse Zot VS,
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Singels Guydo, Singels Gareth, , 128
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Black Surprise, Snowflake, , , , 128
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Morris fan Gaasterlan, Sunset, , , , 128
Klasse L Tweespan Pony Pedro, Maltashof Moonjumper, , , , 128
Klasse BB Enkelspan Pony HC Ja Moskova- Mount, , , ,, 128

Versie: 28-8-2025 22:41:45



